" MALAYSIA: BALANCE OF PAYMENTS, 1975-80

($ million)

Goods and services
Receipts ..
Payments
Net position
Transfers (net)
Private
Government
Balance on current account

Long-term capital (net)
Public
Private

Basic balance . . .. ..
Errors and omissions mcludmg short-term capital
Overall surplus (+) or deficit (—)
Allocation of IMF Special Drawing Rights
. Netchange in external reserves (increase — decrease +)

1975

10,165
10,386
— 221

+ 35
— 346

+ 827
+ 525

+1,006
— 835
+ 17

- 17

1980

19,029
20,840
—1,811

— 110
+ 45
—1,876
+1,518

+ 900
+ 542

+ 142

- 142

Cumulative
total,
1976-80

80,443
85,154
~4,711

— 655
+ 205
—5,161

+5,800
+3,650
+4,289
—2,450
+1,839

-1,839





